PaperCut Software $700.59 Based on 37 Mfps

Sharp Card Readers Accessory $111.07
Reference Number Location Manufacturer Model Number Device Type Lease Cost B/W Cost Per Page Color Cost Per Page
City Hall
1 Creative Services Xerox V280 Color Production $965.49 $0.0023900 $0.0239000
Production Ready Finisher Booklet Maker w/2_:
2 Tray Oversized Advanced High Cap Feeder
High Capacity Stacker
IDM Interface Decurler Module
Production Ready C/Z Folder
Xerox EX Print Server
FACI Furniture Kit w/Monitor, Keyboard, Mouse
Color Profiler Suite w/Spectrophotometer
City Hall
2 Creative Services Xerox B9110 B/W Production $716.31 $0.0023900
Professional Finisher Booklet Maker
2 Tray Oversized High Capacity Feeder
High Capacity Stacker w/ 2_3 Hole Punch
Interface Decurler Module
CZ Folder
Manual Sheet Inserter Bypass Tray
City Hall
3 HR Sharp MXM3071 B/W Mfp $41.20 $0.0034900
50 Sheet Staple Inner Finisher
Stand/2 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer
City Hall
4 Bins/Clerks Sharp MX5071 Color Mfp $64.87 $0.0034900 $0.0349000
50 Sheet Staple Inner Finisher
1 x 550 + 2100 Split Tandem Paper Trays
City Hall
5 Admin Sharp MXM3071 B/W Mfp $41.20 $0.0034900
50 Sheet Staple Inner Finisher
Stand/2 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer
City Hall
6 CSC Sharp MXM3071 B/W Mfp $33.70 $0.0034900

Center Exit Tray
Stand/2 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer
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15
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17
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19

20

City Hall
Engineering

City Hall
Attorneys

City Hall
Housing

City Hall
Finance

City Hall Finance
Check Stock Printer
Fire

Admin

Fire Station #1
First Floor Watch
Fire Station #1
2nd Floor Captain

Fire Station #1

2nd Floor Fitness Room

Fire Station #2
Insp Office

Fire Station #2
Shop

Fire Station #2
Battalion

Fire Station #2
Captain

Fire Station #3
First Floor Office

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

HP

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

MX3571 Color Mfp
Center Exit Tray
Stand/2 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer

MX3571 Color Mfp
Stand/1 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer
Center Exit Tray

MXM3071 B/W Mfp
Stand/1 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer
50 Sheet Staple Inner Finisher

MX3571 Color Mfp
50 Sheet Staple Inner Finisher
Stand/2 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer

Laserjet M507N B/W Printer

MX3071 Color Mfp
50 Sheet Staple Inner Finisher
Stand/2 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer

MXB557P B/W Printer
MXC407F Color Mfp

MXB557P B/W Printer
MXB557P B/W Printer
MXB557P B/W Printer
MXC407F Color Mfp

MXB557P B/W Printer
MXB557P B/W Printer

$49.61

$48.79

$40.39

$57.11

$17.08

$52.22

$12.41

$22.04

$12.41

$12.41

$12.41

$22.04

$12.41

$12.41

$0.0034900

$0.0034900

$0.0034900

$0.0034900

MICR Toner not covered
Initial MICR toner included

$0.0034900

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0349000

$0.0349000

$0.0349000

$0.0349000

$0.0490000

$0.0490000
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31

32

33

34

35

36

Fire Station #3
Captain

Police

Sub Station

Police

First Floor SIU

Police

First Floor Detectives
Police

First Floor Secretary

Police
First Floor Copy Room

Police

First Floor Dispatch
Police

First Floor Records Unit

Police

1st Floor Sec Reception
Police

1st FloorCourt Window
Police

1st Floor Court Helper
Police

Lower Sergeants

Police

Lower Report Writing
Police

Lower Evidence Room
Police

Lower Booking

Police

Lower Library

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

MXC407F Color Mfp
MXB557F B/W Mfp
MXB557P B/W Printer
MXB557P B/W Printer
MX3071 Color Mfp

50 Sheet Staple Inner Finisher
Stand/1 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer

MX4071 Color Mfp
50 Sheet Staple Inner Finisher
Stand/2 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer

MXB557F B/W Mfp
MX4071 Color Mfp

50 Sheet Staple Inner Finisher
Stand/2 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer

MXB557F B/W Mfp
MXB557P B/W Printer
MXB557F B/W Mfp
MXC407F Color Mfp
MXB557F B/W Mfp
MXB557F B/W Mfp
MXB557P B/W Printer
MX3071 Color Mfp

Stand/1 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer
Center Exit Tray

$22.04

$41.11

$12.41

$12.41

$51.40

$60.38

$41.11

$60.38

$41.11

$12.41

$41.11

$22.04

$41.11

$41.11

$12.41

$43.90

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0034900

$0.0034900

$0.0049000

$0.0034900

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0034900

$0.0490000

$0.0349000

$0.0349000

$0.0349000

$0.0490000

$0.0349000
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40
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Police

School

Police

School

Police

School

Health

Clinic Room
Health
Community Health

Health
Admin

Health

Admin Certificates
Library

Public Use

Library

Public Use

Library

Public Use

Library

Public Use

Library

Public Use

Library

2nd Floor Childrens

Library

Public Use- Study Room1
Library

Coin Op

Library
Coin Op Backup

Sharp
Sharp
Sharp
Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

MXB557P B/W Printer
MXB557P B/W Printer
MXB557P B/W Printer
MXB557P B/W Printer
MX3071 Color Mfp

Stand/1 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer
Center Exit Tray

MX3571 Color Mfp
50 Sheet Staple Inner Finisher
1 x 550 + 2100 Split Tandem Paper Trays

MXB557P B/W Printer
MXB557P B/W Printer
MXB557P B/W Printer
MXB557P B/W Printer
MXB557P B/W Printer
MXB557P B/W Printer
MXB557P B/W Printer
MXC407P Color Printer
MXM3071 B/W Mfp

Stand/1 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer
Center Exit Tray

Fax Option

Coin Op Cable

MXM3071 B/W Mfp

$12.41
$12.41
$12.41
$12.41

$43.90

$62.83

$12.41

$12.41

$12.41

$12.41

$12.41

$12.41

$12.41

$8.81

$37.37

$32.88

$0.0049000
$0.0049000
$0.0049000
$0.0049000

$0.0034900

$0.0034900

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0034900

$0.0034900

$0.0349000

$0.0349000

$0.0490000
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54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Library

Ellen

Library

Main FL Circulation
Library

Main FL Main Workroom

Library
2nd FL Beth/Mary Office

Library

2nd FL Quiet Study Zone
Library

2nd FL Director Secretary

Senior Center

Senior Center
Lab Area
DPW

Admin

DPW
Water

DPW
Building and Sign

DPW
Inventory

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Stand/1 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer
Center Exit Tray

Coin Op Cable

MXB557P B/W Printer
MXB557P B/W Printer
MXM3071 B/W Mfp

50 Sheet Staple Inner Finisher
Stand/1 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer

MXC407P Color Printer
MXC407P Color Printer
MX3071 Color Mfp

50 Sheet Staple Inner Finisher
Stand/2 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer

MX3071 Color Mfp
Center Exit Tray
Stand/2 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer

MXB557P B/W Printer

MX3071 Color Mfp
50 Sheet Staple Inner Finisher
Stand/2 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer

MX3071 Color Mfp
Center Exit Tray
Stand/2 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer

MX3071 Color Mfp
Center Exit Tray

Stand/3 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer

MX3071 Color Mfp

$12.41

$12.41

$40.39

$8.81

$8.81

$52.22

$44.71

$12.41

$52.22

$44.71

$47.57

$44.71

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0034900

$0.0049000

$0.0049000

$0.0034900

$0.0034900

$0.0049000

$0.0034900

$0.0034900

$0.0034900

$0.0034900

$0.0490000

$0.0490000

$0.0349000

$0.0349000

$0.0349000

$0.0349000

$0.0349000

$0.0349000



Stand/2 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer
Center Exit Tray
DPW
65 Streets and Sanitation Sharp MX3071 Color Mfp $44.71 $0.0034900 $0.0349000
Center Exit Tray
Stand/2 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer

Production

Production B9110 1
Color MFP MX3071 11
Color MFP MX3571 4
Color MFP MX5071 1
Color MFP MX4071 2
B/w Mfp MXM3071 7

B/w Printer MXB557P 24
Desktop B/w Mfp MXB557F

Color Printer MXC407P
Desktop Color Mfp MXC407F

MICR Printer HP M507N
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