		PaperCut		Software		\$700.59	Based o	Based on 37 Mfps	
		Sharp	Card Readers	Accessory		\$111.07			
Reference Number	Location City Hall	Manufacturer	Model Number	Device Type	Lease Cost	В	/W Cost Per Page	Color Cost Per Page	
1	Creative Services City Hall	Xerox	2 Tray Oversized Adv High Capacity Stacke IDM Interface Decur Production Ready C/ Xerox EX Print Serve FACI Furniture Kit w,	ler Module ⁄Z Folder		\$965.49	\$0.0023900	\$0.0239000	
2	Creative Services City Hall	Xerox	B9110 Professional Finisher 2 Tray Oversized Hig High Capacity Stacke Interface Decurler M CZ Folder Manual Sheet Insert	th Capacity Feeder er w/ 2_3 Hole Punch lodule		\$716.31	\$0.0023900		
3	HR	Sharp	MXM3071 50 Sheet Staple Inne Stand/2 x 550 Sheet			\$41.20	\$0.0034900		
4	City Hall Bins/Clerks	Sharp	MX5071 50 Sheet Staple Inne 1 x 550 + 2100 Split			\$64.87	\$0.0034900	\$0.0349000	
5	City Hall City Hall	Sharp	MXM3071 50 Sheet Staple Inne Stand/2 x 550 Sheet			\$41.20	\$0.0034900		
6	CSC	Sharp	MXM3071 Center Exit Tray Stand/2 x 550 Sheet	B/W Mfp Paper Drawer		\$33.70	\$0.0034900		

	City Hall						
7	Engineering	Sharp	MX3571	Color Mfp	\$49.61	\$0.0034900	\$0.0349000
			Center Exit Tray				
	O' !!		Stand/2 x 550 Shee	t Paper Drawer			
0	City Hall	Chama	MX3571	Color Mfo	Ć40.70	\$0.0034900	\$0.0349000
8	Attorneys	Sharp	Stand/1 x 550 Shee	Color Mfp	\$48.79	\$0.0034900	\$0.0349000
			Center Exit Tray	t rapei Diawei			
	City Hall		center Exit Truy				
9	Housing	Sharp	MXM3071	B/W Mfp	\$40.39	\$0.0034900	
	•	·	Stand/1 x 550 Shee	t Paper Drawer			
			50 Sheet Staple Inn	er Finisher			
	City Hall						
10	Finance	Sharp	MX3571	Color Mfp	\$57.11	\$0.0034900	\$0.0349000
			50 Sheet Staple Inn				
	City Hall Finance		Stand/2 x 550 Shee	t Paper Drawer	MICE	R Toner not covered	
11	Check Stock Printer	НР	Laserjet M507N	B/W Printer	_	I MICR toner included	
	Fire	•••	Luserjet Wisonit	<i>5,</i> (1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	φ17.00 mma	Timen tener meradea	
12	Admin	Sharp	MX3071	Color Mfp	\$52.22	\$0.0034900	\$0.0349000
			50 Sheet Staple Inn	er Finisher			
			Stand/2 x 550 Shee	t Paper Drawer			
	Fire Station #1						
13	First Floor Watch	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
	Fire Station #1				400.0	4	
14	2nd Floor Captain	Sharp	MXC407F	Color Mfp	\$22.04	\$0.0049000	\$0.0490000
	Fire Station #1						
15	2nd Floor Fitness Room	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
-	Fire Station #2	F		,	•	,	
16	Insp Office	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
	Fire Station #2						
17	Shop	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
	Fire Station #2						
18	Battalion	Sharp	MXC407F	Color Mfp	\$22.04	\$0.0049000	\$0.0490000
40	Fire Station #2	Cl	14VD557D	D M M D T A S	ć42.44	¢0.0040000	
19	Captain Fire Station #3	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
20	First Floor Office	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
-0		5u.p		2,	7	70.00 10000	

	Fire Station #3						
21	Captain Police	Sharp	MXC407F	Color Mfp	\$22.04	\$0.0049000	\$0.0490000
22	Sub Station Police	Sharp	MXB557F	B/W Mfp	\$41.11	\$0.0049000	
23	First Floor SIU Police	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
24	First Floor Detectives Police	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
25	First Floor Secretary	Sharp	MX3071 50 Sheet Staple Inno Stand/1 x 550 Sheet		\$51.40	\$0.0034900	\$0.0349000
	Police						
26	First Floor Copy Room	Sharp	MX4071	Color Mfp	\$60.38	\$0.0034900	\$0.0349000
			50 Sheet Staple Inne				
	Police		Stand/2 x 550 Sheet	t Paper Drawer			
27	First Floor Dispatch	Sharp	MXB557F	B/W Mfp	\$41.11	\$0.0049000	
21	Police	Silaip	WINDSSTI	b) W Wiip	741.11	Ç0.0042000	
28	First Floor Records Unit	Sharp	MX4071 50 Sheet Staple Inne		\$60.38	\$0.0034900	\$0.0349000
	Delies		Stand/2 x 550 Sheet	t Paper Drawer			
29	Police 1st Floor Sec Reception	Sharp	MXB557F	B/W Mfp	\$41.11	\$0.0049000	
	Police	·					
30	1st FloorCourt Window Police	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
31	1st Floor Court Helper Police	Sharp	MXB557F	B/W Mfp	\$41.11	\$0.0049000	
32	Lower Sergeants Police	Sharp	MXC407F	Color Mfp	\$22.04	\$0.0049000	\$0.0490000
33	Lower Report Writing Police	Sharp	MXB557F	B/W Mfp	\$41.11	\$0.0049000	
34	Lower Evidence Room Police	Sharp	MXB557F	B/W Mfp	\$41.11	\$0.0049000	
35	Lower Booking Police	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
36	Lower Library	Sharp	MX3071 Stand/1 x 550 Sheet Center Exit Tray	Color Mfp t Paper Drawer	\$43.90	\$0.0034900	\$0.0349000

	Police						
37	School Police	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
38	School Police	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
39	School Health	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
40	Clinic Room Health	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
41	Community Health	Sharp	MX3071 Stand/1 x 550 Sheet Center Exit Tray	Color Mfp t Paper Drawer	\$43.90	\$0.0034900	\$0.0349000
	Health						
42	Admin	Sharp	MX3571	Color Mfp	\$62.83	\$0.0034900	\$0.0349000
			50 Sheet Staple Inno				
	Health		1 x 550 + 2100 Spiit	Tandem Paper Trays			
43	Admin Certificates Library	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
44	Public Use	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
	Library						
45	Public Use Library	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
46	Public Use Library	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
47	Public Use Library	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
48	Public Use Library	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
49	2nd Floor Childrens	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
	Library						
50	Public Use- Study Room1 Library	Sharp	MXC407P	Color Printer	\$8.81	\$0.0049000	\$0.0490000
51	Coin Op	Sharp	MXM3071 Stand/1 x 550 Sheet Center Exit Tray Fax Option Coin Op Cable	B/W Mfp t Paper Drawer	\$37.37	\$0.0034900	
	Library		•				
52	Coin Op Backup	Sharp	MXM3071	B/W Mfp	\$32.88	\$0.0034900	

Stand/1 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer Center Exit Tray Coin On Cable

			Center Exit Tray				
			Coin Op Cable				
	Library						
53	Ellen	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
	Library						
54	Main FL Circulation	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
	Library						
55	Main FL Main Workroom	Sharp	MXM3071	B/W Mfp	\$40.39	\$0.0034900	
			50 Sheet Staple Inne				
			Stand/1 x 550 Sheet	Paper Drawer			
	Library						
56	2nd FL Beth/Mary Office	Sharp	MXC407P	Color Printer	\$8.81	\$0.0049000	\$0.0490000
	, . , ,				,	,	,
	Library						
57	2nd FL Quiet Study Zone	Sharp	MXC407P	Color Printer	\$8.81	\$0.0049000	\$0.0490000
	Library						
58	2nd FL Director Secretary	Sharp	MX3071	Color Mfp	\$52.22	\$0.0034900	\$0.0349000
			50 Sheet Staple Inne				
			Stand/2 x 550 Sheet	Paper Drawer			
	Senior Center						
59		Sharp	MX3071	Color Mfp	\$44.71	\$0.0034900	\$0.0349000
			Center Exit Tray				
			Stand/2 x 550 Sheet	Paper Drawer			
	Senior Center						
60	Lab Area	Sharp	MXB557P	B/W Printer	\$12.41	\$0.0049000	
	DPW						
61	Admin	Sharp	MX3071	Color Mfp	\$52.22	\$0.0034900	\$0.0349000
			50 Sheet Staple Inne				
			Stand/2 x 550 Sheet	Paper Drawer			
	DPW						
62	Water	Sharp	MX3071	Color Mfp	\$44.71	\$0.0034900	\$0.0349000
			Center Exit Tray				
			Stand/2 x 550 Sheet	Paper Drawer			
	DPW						
63	Building and Sign	Sharp	MX3071	Color Mfp	\$47.57	\$0.0034900	\$0.0349000
			Center Exit Tray				
			Stand/3 x 550 Sheet	Paper Drawer			
	DPW						
64	Inventory	Sharp	MX3071	Color Mfp	\$44.71	\$0.0034900	\$0.0349000

Stand/2 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer

Center Exit Tray

DPW

65 Streets and Sanitation Sharp

p MX3071

Color Mfp

eGoldFax 1000 Page Plan

Total Monthly Cost

Total Annual Cost

\$44.71

\$4,363.00 \$99.98

\$4,462.98

\$53,555.76

\$0.0034900

\$0.0349000

Center Exit Tray

Stand/2 x 550 Sheet Paper Drawer

Туре	Model	Number of Units
Production	V280	1
Production	B9110	1
Color MFP	MX3071	11
Color MFP	MX3571	4
Color MFP	MX5071	1
Color MFP	MX4071	2
B/w Mfp	MXM3071	7
B/w Printer	MXB557P	24
Desktop B/w Mfp	MXB557F	6
Color Printer	MXC407P	3
Desktop Color Mfp	MXC407F	4
MICR Printer	HP M507N	1
	Total Devices	65